	EN TITIZ 0104272		-79 1
NC 94285 01-31-95P03:39 RCVD	TRUST DEED	VolPage2230	Ş
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 20th DONALD NELSON and JO ROCHEL NELSON	N, each as to an	n undivided one-half interest	
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. WILLIAM G. WALDEN	<u> </u>	, as Grant , as Trustee, a	or, nđ
na se anna an anna an anna an anna an anna an an		, as Beneficia	τy,
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells a	VITNESSETH: nd conveys to truste		in
Klamath County, Oregon, de SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED EXHI MADE A PART HEREOF AS THOUGH FULL	scribed as: BIT "A" ATTACHEI	HERETO AND BY THIS REFERENCE	
THIS TRUST DEED IS JUNIOR AN OF IVAN H. BOLD AND CLARA E. BOI TRUST DATED JULY 31, 1992.			
ogether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the property.	and appurtenances and a hereol and all fixtures n	all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise r ow or herealter attached to or used in connection w	ww ith
FIFTEEN THOUSAND and NO/100	ANCE of each agreemen	nt of grantor herein contained and payment of the s	um
(\$15,000.00) -		interest thereon according to the terms of a promite	ory , it
not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>maturity</u> of The date of maturity of the debt secured by this im- becomes due and payable. Should the grantor either agree to try or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in it without beneficiary's option*, all obligations secured by this instru- come immediately due and payable. The execution by gran	strument is the date, st. o, attempt to, or actuali first obtaining the writt ment, irrespective of the	ly sell, convey. or assign all (or any part) of the p ien consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at a maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall	np the 1,e
assignment. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agree 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and in 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and in goo	es: a good condition and rej he property.	pair; not to remove or de molish any building or a	m-
amaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs i 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, c o requests, to join in executing such financing statements p o pay for filing same in the proper public office or offices.	ncurred therefor. ovenants, conditions and oursuant to the Uniform	I restrictions affecting the property; if the benefici Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require	ery Ind
gencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary. 4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance amage by fire and such other hazards as the beneficiary n ritten in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with lo	ss payable to the latter;	all policies of insurance shall be delivered to the be	ne-
iciary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for any rea t least filteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of ure the same at grantor's expense. The amount collected ur ny indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as benefic r any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such applic	insurance now or herea nder any fire or other in liary may determine, or a	fter placed on the buildings, the beneficiary may p nsurance policy may be applied by beneficiary up at option of beneficiary the entire amount so collect	ro- Don ed,
inder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 5. To keep the property free from construction liens assessed upon or against the property before any part of s bromptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the iens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct pu- ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment there- be debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any ri- with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore describ- ble and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust in trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this oblig- in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiar to pay all costs, including evidence of title and to pay all costs, fies and expenses of the strust in our suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiar to pay all costs and exponses, including evidence of title and the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the orney's tees on such appeal. If is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the proper iciary shail have the right, if it so elects, to require that	ich faxes, assessments a e grantor fail to make p ayment or by providing of, and the amount so aragraphs 6 and 7 of th ghts arising from breach bed, as well as the gran and all such payments : diciary, render all sums cluding the cost of title ligation and trustee's an purporting to altect th ry or frustee may appet d the beneliciary's or fir the trial court and in th e appellate court shall a try shall be taken under all or any portion of the	Ind other charges become past due or delinquent a ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiu beneficiary with funds with which to make such p paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the n is trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of any of the covenants hereof and for such paymen- tor, shall be bound to the same extent that they shall be immediately due and payable without put secured by this trust deed immediately due and p search as well as the other costs and expenses of d attorney's fees actually incurred, he security rights or powers of beneficiary or trust ar, including any suit for the loreclosure of this de ustee's attorney's lees, the amount of attorney's the he event of an appeal from any judgment or decree adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's the right of eminent domain or condemnation, be he monies payable as compensation for such take	ind na, ay-color of ay-color ay-color ee; ay-color at-
	either an attorney, who is a	n active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust comp	ng.
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lay roperty of this state, its subsidiarles, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 17011-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of l	Inited States or any agency th this option.	iersof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.503 to 596.	ng. any real
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the la roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of	Inited States or any agency th this option.	errof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON,	ng. any real 385.
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lar roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of TRUST DEED	Inited States or any agency th this option.	terrent, or an escruw agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35.
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the la roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of TRUST DEED	Inited States or any agency th this option.	errof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. U- he
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the lar roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of TRUST DEED	Inited States or any agency th this option.	error, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. 35. u- he ed
r savings and lean association authorized to do business under the la roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may prohibit exercises of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the iscue of TRUST DEED	Inited States or any agency th this option. In obtaining beneficiary's cor obtaining beneficiary's cor	error, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. 55. U- he on
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the la roperty of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the iscue of TRUST DEED Granter	Inited States or any agency th this option. of obtaining beneficiary's cor space RESERVED FOR	error, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.565 to 596. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. 35. 4- he on vu-
r savings and loan association authorized to do business under the la moperty of this state, its subsidiaries, attiliates, agents or branches, the L WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercises of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of TRUST DEED Granter Beneficiary	Inited States or any agency th this option. of obtaining beneficiary's cor space RESERVED FOR	error, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. 35. 4 he on vu- ty.
er savings and lean association authorized to do business under the la property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the L "WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit exercise of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address of the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address of the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address of the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address of the issue of "The publisher suggests that such an agreement address of the issue of the i	Inited States or any agency th this option. of obtaining beneficiary's cor space RESERVED FOR	errol, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696. sent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. 55. 4
TRUST DEED	Inited States or any agency th this option. of obtaining beneficiary's cor space RESERVED FOR	error, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696. Isent in complete detail. STATE OF OREGON, County of	ng. any real 35. 55. 4

alue

2231

1925

0

 $\mathbf{\hat{s}}$

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

except as set out on the first page hereof.....

and that the grantor will warrant and lorever delend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily tor grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devises, administrators, executors, secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes abelit be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereod apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. BONALD NELSON ROCHEL NELSON STATE OF CRECON, County of Marker) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Januagy = 5 by b Rochel Nerfox This instrument was acknowledged before me on by 88 100 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires . 4/29/96 REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.) TO: , Trustee

The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you becentift together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate row held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

DATED:

· 如果这一般的。""你们……"

Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. Both must be delivered to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.

194 - 194 194 - 194

Beneliciary

EXHIBIT "A"

2232

PARCEL 1:

The West 25 feet of the following described property in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon:

Commencing at the Southeast corner of Block 12, FIRST ADDITION TO THE TOWN OF BONANZA and running thence West along the South line of said Block, a distance of 75 feet; thence North a distance of 48' 3 1/2" more or less to the Southeast corner of parcel conveyed to Bray in Book 163 at Page 253, Deed Records; thence East along the South line of said Bray Parcel to the Southeasterly line of said Block 12; thence Southwesterly a distance of 58' 6 1/4" more or less to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2:

The West 50 feet of Block 12, FIRST ADDITION TO BONANZA, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 11 MAP 3911-10CA TL 5800 CODE 11 MAP 3911-10CA TL 5300

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

File	i for record at	request of	Aspen Title Co		the	31st dav
of _	Jan		<u>95 at 3:39</u>	o'clock P_M.	, and duly recorded in Vol.	M95
		of	Mortgages	on Page	2230	
1.1		and the second second	Bern	etha G. Letscl	h County Clerk	
FEE	\$20.00		and a second second Second second	By Da	ulane Mullis	ndtie